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P E T  P O L I C Y

I f  you would l ike to have a pet,  Interact ion
has to make sure i t  is  a safe place for you,
the pet,  staf f ,  and vis i tors before you get the
pet
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I f  you current ly have a pet,  Interact ion st i l l
has to make sure i t  is  a safe place for you,
the pet,  staf f  and vis i tors

Interact ion wi l l  do th is by complet ing a form
that looks at  any problems that may ar ise
from the pet being at  the house such as
al lergies or let t ing staf f /v is i tors know there is
a pet in the house

If  Interact ion has any concerns over having a
pet at  the house they wi l l  d iscuss i t  wi th you
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H O W  S T A F F  C A N
H E L P

Staff  are not al lowed to help you get a pet
without permission from their  manager
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Staff  are not al lowed to t ransport  pets in
their  car

I f  you are not happy with any decis ion made
by Interact ion regarding a pet,  the staf f  wi l l
help you make a complaint  or  help you have
the decis ion reviewed

If  you have any quest ions,  you can ask the
staf f
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P E T  A G R E E M E N T

I f  i t  is  safe for  you to get a pet and i t  is
al lowed by the landlord,  Interact ion wi l l  ask
you to s ign a pet agreement
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I f  your pet needs to be kept inside the house,
you need to ask permission from Interact ion
and the landlord

Looking af ter  i t
Cleaning up any mess i t  makes
Buying i ts food

The pet agreement says that you wi l l  pay for
everything to do with your pet.  This means

If  you don’ t  keep your house clean with a pet,
Interact ion may ask you to pay for a
professional  c leaner to c lean the mess
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P E T  A G R E E M E N T

The pet agreement also says that Interact ion
can help teach you how to look af ter  a pet i f
needed, such as gett ing f resh air  and
keeping the pet safe so i t  doesn’ t  run away
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This should not interfere wi th the staf f 's  main
responsibi l i t ies 

The pet agreement also says that Interact ion
wi l l  ra ise any concerns over the t reatment of
the pet wi th you

Interact ion may also need to contact  the
pol ice and/or RSPCA i f  they are real ly
worr ied about the safety of  the pet
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